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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡13988.79

㎡12.50

㎡合計 14001.29

1

C調整池

面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡2587.58

㎡

㎡合計

にれ公園

12.50

2600.08
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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W37-1 -97499.044 -2258.105
W37-2 -97500.503 -2260.727
W37-3 -97563.187 -2279.236
W37-4 -97567.580 -2276.847
W37-5 -97609.704 -2134.477
W37-6 -97633.673 -2052.231
W37-7 -97632.231 -2049.599
W37-8 -97572.341 -2032.125
W37-9 -97569.717 -2033.602
W37-10 -97565.906 -2046.686
W37-11 -97548.230 -2106.593
W37-12 -97518.093 -2188.830

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W37-21 -97576.946 -2245.193
W37-22 -97508.186 -2224.860
W37-23 -97506.860 -2229.681
W37-24 -97509.258 -2230.390
W37-24A -97509.258 -2230.390
W37-25 -97510.584 -2225.569
W37-25A -97510.584 -2225.569
W37-26 -97577.159 -2033.531
W37-27 -97576.459 -2035.931
W37-28 -97581.259 -2037.331
W37-29 -97581.959 -2034.931
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W37-1(ゴミ置場)

W37-27 -97576.459 -4.100 -2035.931 -3.800 8346.613789 370826.833061 196-15-55 90-00-00 5.000

W37-28 -97581.259 -5.500 -2037.331 1.000 11205.505635 -97532.575629 106-15-55 90-00-00 2.500

W37-29 -97581.959 4.100 -2034.931 3.800 -8342.516179 -370847.735451 16-15-55 90-00-00 5.000

W37-26 -97577.159 5.500 -2033.531 -1.000 -11184.603245 97528.478019 286-15-55 90-00-00 2.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

25.000000 -25.000000 15.000

12.5000001 12.5000001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W37-C調整池

W37-22 -97508.186 -58.852 -2224.860 -56.362 130937.654457 5495799.108856 196-28-24 91-05-53 71.703

W37-21 -97576.946 -101.518 -2245.193 90.383 227928.181570 -8819297.198167 106-28-57 90-00-33 115.460

W37-5 -97609.704 -56.727 -2134.477 192.962 121082.744102 -18834918.975337 106-14-51 179-45-54 85.667

W37-6 -97633.673 -22.527 -2052.231 84.878 46229.697974 -8286980.678515 61-17-29 135-02-38 3.002

W37-7 -97632.231 51.714 -2049.599 17.300 -105992.038052 -1689048.285159 16-15-55 134-58-26 52.368

W37-29 -97581.959 50.972 -2034.931 12.268 -103724.453241 -1197097.066436 286-15-55 90-00-00 2.500

W37-28 -97581.259 5.500 -2037.331 -1.000 -11205.505635 97532.575629 16-15-55 270-00-00 5.000

W37-27 -97576.459 4.100 -2035.931 3.800 -8346.613789 -370826.833061 106-15-55 270-00-00 2.500

W37-26 -97577.159 4.118 -2033.531 3.806 -8373.865460 -371348.760760 16-15-55 90-00-00 5.019

W37-8 -97572.341 7.443 -2032.125 -0.071 -15124.534251 6970.568051 330-37-41 134-21-46 3.012

W37-9 -97569.717 6.436 -2033.602 -14.561 -13087.524511 1420749.172720 286-14-21 135-36-40 13.628

W37-10 -97565.906 21.487 -2046.686 -72.991 -43976.621085 7121422.169873 286-26-20 180-11-59 62.460

W37-11 -97548.230 47.812 -2106.593 -142.144 -100720.497541 13865898.542626 290-07-32 183-41-12 87.585

W37-12 -97518.093 40.044 -2188.830 -118.267 -87649.035752 11533168.070897 285-22-31 175-14-59 37.367

合計 倍面積

面  積

27977.588781 -27977.588781 547.271

13988.7943909 13988.7943909



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W39-1(ゴミ置場)

W37-22 -97508.186 3.724 -2224.860 -4.112 -8284.342165 400952.581390 285-22-31 88-54-07 5.000

W37-23 -97506.860 -1.072 -2229.681 -5.530 2390.535074 539223.914100 196-28-24 91-05-53 2.500

W37-24 -97509.258 -3.724 -2230.390 4.112 8304.933728 -400956.990027 105-22-31 88-54-07 5.000

W37-25 -97510.584 1.072 -2225.569 5.530 -2386.126437 -539244.505663 16-28-24 91-05-53 2.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

25.000199 -25.000199 15.000

12.5001000 12.5001000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W39-にれ公園

W37-1 -97499.044 6.357 -2258.105 -31.046 -14355.828005 3026974.534386 240-54-46 135-32-15 3.000

W37-2 -97500.503 -64.143 -2260.727 -21.130 145008.934265 2060229.295972 196-27-00 135-32-14 65.359

W37-3 -97563.187 -67.077 -2279.236 -16.120 152883.683324 1572719.644934 151-27-59 135-00-59 5.000

W37-4 -97567.580 -13.759 -2276.847 34.043 31326.540022 -3321481.521185 106-28-57 135-00-58 33.011

W37-21 -97576.946 56.996 -2245.193 51.278 -127966.408357 -5003569.830558 16-28-24 89-59-27 69.202

W37-25 -97510.584 67.687 -2225.569 14.803 -150642.983555 -1443418.801181 285-22-31 88-54-07 5.000

W37-24 -97509.258 3.724 -2230.390 -4.112 -8304.933728 400956.990027 16-28-24 271-05-53 2.500

W37-23 -97506.860 10.214 -2229.681 -27.715 -22773.829522 2702414.513162 285-22-31 88-54-07 29.479

合計 倍面積

面  積

5175.174442 -5175.174442 212.551

2587.5872213 2587.5872213


